Lennard High Schqol Winter Sport Schedule 2024-25

VARSITY BASKETBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11

DATE

11/05/24
11/07/24
11/12/24
11/15/24
11/19/24
11/22/24
12/03/24
12/06/24
12/10/24
12/13/24
01/07/25
01/10/25

OPPONENT

EAST BAY
DURANT
BRANDON

BLOOMINGDALE

SPOTO
RIVERVIEW
PLANT CITY
NEWSOME
SUMNER
MIDDLETON

CHAMBERLAIN

TBT

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME

SOCCER CLASS 6A/DISTRICT 11
HOME/AWAY

TIME
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM

6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM
6:00/8:00PM

DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
11/09/24 EAST BAY AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
11/20/24 ARMWOOD AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
11/21/24 DURANT HOME 6:30/8:00PM
12/03/24 BRANDON AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
12/05/24 S. CREST AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
12/06/24 BLOOMINGDALE HOME 6:30/8:00PM
12/10/24 SPOTO AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
12/10/24 CHAMBERLAIN AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
12/13/24 RIVERVIEW HOME 6:30/8:00PM
01/07/25 PLANT CITY AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
01/08/25 MIDDLETON HOME 6:30/8:00PM
01/10/25 NEWSOME HOME 6:30/8:00PM
01/14/25 SUMNER AWAY 6:30/8:00PM
01/17/25 HILLSBOROUGH HOME 6:30/8:00PM
01/21/25 KING HOME 6:30/8:00PM
01/22/25 GATHER (G) AWAY 7:00PM
01/22/25 TBT (B) AWAY 7:00PM
01/24/25 FREEDOM HOME 6:30/8:00PM
JV BOYS BASKETBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11
DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
12/07/24 NEWSOME, STEIN STEINBRENNER  9:00AM
12/14/24 HILLS, NEWSOME NEWSOME 9:00AM
01/11/25 KING, PLANT HOME 9:00AM
01/17/25 PLANT, JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 9:00AM
01/25/25 SPOTO, BRANDON BRANDON 9:00AM
02/01/25 STEIN, BLOOM HOME 9:00AM
JV GIRLS BASKETBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11
DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME
12/07/24 NEWSOME,HILLS NEWSOME 9:00AM
12/11/24 KING, PLANT HOME 9:00AM
01/11/25 PC, JEFFERSON JEFFERSON 9:00AM
01/17/25 SPOTO,BRANDON BRANDON 9:00AM
01/25/25 BLOOM,STEIN HOME 9:00AM
01/01/25 SPOTO,NEWSOME SPOTO 9:00AM

VARSITY WRESTLING CLASS 3A/DISTRICT 7

DATE HOME/AWAY TIME
12/20-21/24 EAST BAY 3:30PM/10:30AM
01/07/25 S. CREST 6:00PM
01/04/25 NEWSOME 6:00PM
01/14-15/25 BRANDON 3:30PM/10:30AM
02/06/25 KING HS COUNTY CHAMPS (G) TBD

JV WRESTLING CLASS 3A/DISTRICT 7
DATE HOME/AWAY TIME
01/09/25 PLANT CITY 5:30PM
01/13/25 EAST BAY 5:30PM
02/13/25 EAST BAY 5:30PM

CHEERLEADING REGION 3

DATE HOME/AWAY TIME
11/19/24 RIVERVIEW 6:30PM
12/04/24 LENNARD 6:30PM
12/10/24 SICKLES 6:30PM
01/07/25 EAST BAY 6:30PM
01/16/25 WESTERN CONFERENCE @BLOOM. TBD
01/24/25 REGIONALS @PCHS TBD
01/31-02/01 STATES @ RP FUNDING CENTER TBD




