Lennard High School Winter Sport Schedule 2024-25

VARS	ITY BASKETBALL	CLASS 7A/DIS	STRICT 11
DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
11/09/24	EAST BAY	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
11/20/24	ARMWOOD	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
11/21/24	DURANT	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
12/03/24	BRANDON	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
12/05/24	S. CREST	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
12/06/24	BLOOMINGDALE	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
12/10/24	SPOTO	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
12/10/24	CHAMBERLAIN	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
12/13/24	RIVERVIEW	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
01/07/25	PLANT CITY	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
01/08/25	MIDDLETON	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
01/10/25	NEWSOME	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
01/14/25	SUMNER	AWAY	6:30/8:00PM
01/17/25	HILLSBOROUGH	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
01/21/25	KING	HOME	6:30/8:00PM
01/22/25	GATHER (G)	AWAY	7:00PM
01/22/25	TBT (B)	AWAY	7:00PM
01/24/25	FREEDOM	HOME	6:30/8:00PM

JV BOYS BASKETBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11			
DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
12/07/24	NEWSOME, STEIN	STEINBRENNER	9:00AM
12/14/24	HILLS, NEWSOME	NEWSOME	9:00AM
01/11/25	KING, PLANT	HOME	9:00AM
01/17/25	PLANT, JEFFERSON	JEFFERSON	9:00AM
01/25/25	SPOTO, BRANDON	BRANDON	9:00AM
02/01/25	STEIN, BLOOM	HOME	9:00AM
JV GIRLS BASKETBALL CLASS 7A/DISTRICT 11			
DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
12/07/24	NEWSOME,HILLS	NEWSOME	9:00AM
12/11/24	KING, PLANT	HOME	9:00AM
01/11/25	PC, JEFFERSON	JEFFERSON	9:00AM
01/17/25	SPOTO,BRANDON	BRANDON	9:00AM
01/25/25	BLOOM,STEIN	HOME	9:00AM
01/01/25	SPOTO,NEWSOME	SPOTO	9:00AM

SOCCER CLASS 6A/DISTRICT 11				
DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME	
11/05/24	EAST BAY	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
11/07/24	DURANT	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	
11/12/24	BRANDON	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
11/15/24	BLOOMINGDALE	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	
11/19/24	SPOTO	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
11/22/24	RIVERVIEW	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	
12/03/24	PLANT CITY	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
12/06/24	NEWSOME	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	
12/10/24	SUMNER	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
12/13/24	MIDDLETON	AWAY	6:00/8:00PM	
01/07/25	CHAMBERLAIN	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	
01/10/25	ТВТ	HOME	6:00/8:00PM	

VARSI	TY WRESTLING CLASS 3A/I	DISTRICT 7	
DATE	HOME/AWAY	TIME	
12/20-21/24	EAST BAY	3:30PM/10:30AM	
01/07/25	S. CREST	6:00PM	
01/04/25	NEWSOME	6:00PM	
01/14-15/25	BRANDON	3:30PM/10:30AM	
02/06/25	KING HS COUNTY CHAMPS (G)	TBD	
JV WRESTLING CLASS 3A/DISTRICT 7			
DATE	HOME/AWAY	TIME	
01/09/25	PLANT CITY	5:30PM	
01/13/25	EAST BAY	5:30PM	
02/13/25	EAST BAY	5:30PM	

	CHEERLEADING REGION :	3	
DATE	HOME/AWAY	TIME	
11/19/24	RIVERVIEW	6:30PM	
12/04/24	LENNARD	6:30PM	
12/10/24	SICKLES	6:30PM	
01/07/25	EAST BAY	6:30PM	
01/16/25	WESTERN CONFERENCE @BLOOM.	TBD	
01/24/25	REGIONALS @PCHS	TBD	
01/31-02/01	STATES @ RP FUNDING CENTER	TBD	